Project Manager

Class:

Project Due Date

Project Breakdown / Main Steps / Phases

Project Notes / Thoughts
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Main task #1:

15 minute Due Date Questions / Roadblocks /  Done
subtasks Materials
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
Main task #2:
15 minute Due Date Questions / Roadblocks / Done
subtasks Materials
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
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Main task #3:

15 minute Due Date Questions / Roadblocks /  Done
subtasks Materials
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
Main task #4:
15 minute Due Date Questions / Roadblocks / Done
subtasks Materials
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
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